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8 Higher Ed. Institutions

Education & Health Services
Retail Trade

Professional & Business Services
Manufacturing

Transportation & Warehousing
Hospitality

Construction

Government

Financial Activities

Other Services

Wholesale Trade

Information

Natural Resources

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0% 25.0%

Median Household Income

Median Earnings (25 Years or Over)

Year-over-Year Job Growth (2023)

Unemployment Rate

Poverty Rate
People of Color in Poverty
Children In Poverty
Female Households in Poverty

Disabled Persons in Poverty

Veterans in Poverty

At

UsS

$ 79,000

$ 51,000

0.7%

4.4%

12.4%

56.8%

16.3%

23.7%

24.6%

1.2%

$ 51,000

$ 40,000

1.2%

7.1%

22.1%

77.2%

32.1%

35.6%

32.1%

9.8%



Financial Wellbeing & Economic Vulnerability Factors

31% 238,000 4.7% 12.1% 3.1%

Population Living in LMl Areas  Population Living in LMl Areas  Households w/o a Computer Households w/o Internet Workers w/o a Vehicle
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FDIC Bank Locations

Homeownership Rate 65.0%

Housing Burdened Householders 27.6%

Total Housing Units 142,300,000 4500,000 342,000
d 59.3%

Owner-Occupied Units (%)
Renter-Occupied Units (%)

Vacant Units (%)




14 Local Businesses

with Government Contracts

Women-Owned

Veteran Owned

40.0%

CDFI Impact

$120,453,541 $158

Total Lending (2005-2022) Lending Per Capita (2005-2022)

Nonprofits

990 filers with gov. grants 103,475
Total gov. grants ($) $267,700,640,005

Operating surplus w/ gov. grants (%) 9.05%

Operating surplus w/o gov. grants (%) -12.83%

990 filers with gov. grants at risk 67.35%

$5,229,883,749

-1.79%

66.43%

CD-1

150

$206,134,391

10.38%

-19.56%

714.67%



